IMANOLE ZAGKRRE

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

Competing
inthe
ACT

GETARIA Yes
GETARIA Yes
No
ZARAUTZ Yes
ZARAUTZ Yes
ZARAUTZ Yes
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No

ETXEBERRIA FARAUTZ -GESALAGA-OKELAN

Times

Clubs

Clubs Number Best

ZARAU
GESAL/
OKELA

Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

0
0

o

IMANOL
EIZAGIRRE
Bornin:
ZARAUTZ 10-25-
1996
Times
Condition on
boat
Not own 20
Not own 20
Formed 18
Formed 18
Formed 2
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

6
7

12
11

130
116

44
63

1

19:46,32 22:34,56
19:57,40 22:46,80

19:53,70 21:53,34
19:32,54 21:51,25
19:48,58 20:23,26



