IMANOL EIZAGIRRE ETXEBERRIA ZARAUTZ GESALAGA-OKELAN

ZARAU' **GESAL**A **OKELA**

Born in:

ZARAUTZ 10-25-

1996

Season	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024	GETARIA	Yes	Not own	20	0	6	130	1	19:46,32	22:34,56
2023	GETARIA	Yes	Not own	20	0	7	116		19:57,40	22:46,80
2022		No								
2021	ZARAUTZ	Yes	Formed	18	0	12	44		19:53,70	21:53,34
2020	ZARAUTZ	Yes	Formed	18	0	11	63		19:32,54	21:51,25
2019	ZARAUTZ	Yes	Formed	2	0				19:48,58	20:23,26
2018	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2017	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2016	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2015	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2014	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2013	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2012	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2011	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2010	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							
2009	ZARAUTZ	No	Formed							